UAE National Raceday Sorted on Laps

1. UAE Sportbike Championship Club Circuit 2.460 km

N
Race 1 17/02/2018 13:50 . -.....

Race (14 Laps) started at 13:48:26

Pos No. Class Name Car Model/Engine Laps Diff Gap Best Tm
1 77 1000 Nasser AL SHAIBA Yamaha R1 14 1:07.134
2 10 600 Mahmoud TANNIR Honda CBR600RR 14 0.702 0.702 1:07.141
3 56 600 Fahad AL GHARBALLY MV Augusta F3 14 25.552 24.850 1:08.412
4 52 600 lan MAUND MV Augusta F3 14 42.407 16.855 1:09.758
5 7 600R Yuri JONGKIND Yamaha R6 14 1:01.176 18.769 1:10.743
6 69 600 Krystof KOVACS Suzuki 600GSXR 14 1:03.654 2.478 1:11.605
7 4  600R Lara PEPLER Ducati 848 Evo 14 1:14.776 11.122 1:11.622
Margin of Victory Avg. Speed Best Lap Tm Best Speed Best Lap by
0.702 130.345 1:07.134 131.915 77 - Nasser AL SHAIBA
Clerk of the Course Orbits
Chief Timekeeper
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Printed: 17/02/2018 14:07:32
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UAE National Raceday

1. UAE Sportbike Championship

Race 1

Race (14 Laps) started at 13:48:26

Club Circuit 2.460 km

N
17/02/2018 13:50 . -.....

Lap Lap Tm Diff Time of Day
(77) Nasser AL SHAIBA
1 1:12.123 +4.989 13:49:38.803
2 1:07.902 +0.768 13:50:46.705
3 1:07.614 +0.480 13:51:54.319
4 1:07.710 +0.576 13:53:02.029
5 1:07.729 +0.595 13:54:09.758
6 1:08.064 +0.930 13:55:17.822
7 1:07.742 +0.608 13:56:25.564
8 1:07.847 +0.713 13:57:33.411
9 1:07.794 +0.660 13:58:41.205
10 1:07.334 +0.200 13:59:48.539
11 1:07.574 +0.440 14:00:56.113
12 1:07.263 +0.129 14:02:03.376
13 1:07.198 +0.064 14:03:10.574
14 1:07.134 14:04:17.708
(10) Mahmoud TANNIR
1 1:12.766 +5.625 13:49:39.272
2 1:07.863 +0.722 13:50:47.135
3 1:07.611 +0.470 13:51:54.746
4 1:07.899 +0.758 13:53:02.645
5 1:07.533 +0.392 13:54:10.178
6 1:08.071 +0.930 13:55:18.249
7 1:07.810 +0.669 13:56:26.059
8 1:07.226 +0.085 13:57:33.285
9 1:07.141 13:58:40.426
10 1:07.370 +0.229 13:59:47.796
1 1:07.372 +0.231 14:00:55.168
12 1:07.270 +0.129 14:02:02.438
13 1:07.561 +0.420 14:03:09.999
14 1:08.411 +1.270 14:04:18.410
(56) Fahad AL GHARBALLY
1 1:13.161 +4.749 13:49:40.017
2 1:08.868 +0.456 13:50:48.885
3 1:08.878 +0.466 13:51:57.763
4 1:08.412 13:53:06.175
5 1:08.495 +0.083 13:54:14.670
6 1:08.458 +0.046 13:55:23.128
7 1:08.555 +0.143 13:56:31.683
8 1:08.676 +0.264 13:57:40.359
9 1:09.365 +0.953 13:58:49.724
10 1:09.470 +1.058 13:59:59.194
11 1:10.334 +1.922 14:01:09.528
12 1:10.173 +1.761 14:02:19.701
13 1:11.375 +2.963 14:03:31.076
14 1:12.184 +3.772 14:04:43.260
(52) lan MAUND
1 1:13.733 +3.975 13:49:41.028
2 1:10.090 +0.332 13:50:51.118
3 1:09.758 13:52:00.876
4 1:10.270 +0.512 13:53:11.146
5 1:10.150 +0.392 13:54:21.296
6 1:10.856 +1.098 13:55:32.152
7 1:10.802 +1.044 13:56:42.954
8 1:10.444 +0.686 13:57:53.398
9 1:11.122 +1.364 13:59:04.520
10 1:11.448 +1.690 14:00:15.968
1 1:10.823 +1.065 14:01:26.791

Lap
12
13
14

(7) Yuri JONGKIND

Lap Tm Diff Time of Day Lap Lap Tm Diff Time of Day
1:10.575 +0.817 14:02:37.366
1:10.374 +0.616 14:03:47.740
1:12.375 +2.617 14:05:00.115
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(69) Krystof KOVACS

1:15.915 +5.172 13:49:43.567
1:12.297 +1.554 13:50:55.864
1:12.393 +1.650 13:52:08.257
1:12.509 +1.766 13:53:20.766
1:12.798 +2.055 13:54:33.564
1:12.804 +2.061 13:55:46.368
1:11.707 +0.964 13:56:58.075
1:12.245 +1.502 13:58:10.320
1:11.577 +0.834 13:59:21.897
1:11.644 +0.901 14:00:33.541
1:10.855 +0.112 14:01:44.396
1:10.743 14:02:55.139
117 +0.968 14:04:06.850
1:12.034 +1.291 14:05:18.884
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(4) Lara PEPLER

1:16.840 +5.235 13:49:44.949
1:13.406 +1.801 13:50:58.355
1:11.908 +0.303 13:52:10.263
1:11.811 +0.206 13:53:22.074
1:11.862 +0.257 13:54:33.936
1:11.998 +0.393 13:55:45.934
1:11.857 +0.252 13:56:57.791
1:12.136 +0.531 13:58:09.927
1:11.628 +0.023 13:59:21.555
1:11.744 +0.139 14:00:33.299
1:12.134 +0.529 14:01:45.433
1:11.605 14:02:57.038
1:11.883 +0.278 14:04:08.921
1:12.441 +0.836 14:05:21.362
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1:17.519 +5.897 13:49:45.138
1:13.352 +1.730 13:50:58.490
1:12.161 +0.539 13:52:10.651
1:11.715 +0.093 13:53:22.366
1:11.832 +0.210 13:54:34.198
1:14.448 +2.826 13:55:48.646
1:12.267 +0.645 13:57:00.913
1:11.873 +0.251 13:58:12.786
1:12.090 +0.468 13:59:24.876
1:11.622 14:00:36.498
1:11.791 +0.169 14:01:48.289
1:17.180 +5.558 14:03:05.469
1:12.168 +0.546 14:04:17.637
1:14.847 +3.225 14:05:32.484

Clerk of the Course

Chief Timekeeper
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